
Gm
3
2
2
2
1
1
1

*BOLD amount in Base indicates bowler was not in Bonanza - Prize reduced to 60%

$106.00 0
$100 $31

16 $75 $31

Total
15 $31 $731.00

Base*
$700

Casher

17
44

469
467

2 Victor Cortez
T3 Rose Morrissey

+118Block 1
Jim Peach

$31
$31

$300
$100

$331.00
$131.00

X X X $5,337
X X X $1,366

$2,135 X X - $3,202
$820

Next Legacy Total $5,337 Avail / X $1,067

$682$409

X/
/ X $273

268

X/

$177

$5,337

$546 315$682 300 $273 305

$546 X X -$1,366

Total $682 Avail 310
$556

CLEAN POT
This Event No winners

300 $221279

Next Legacy

$88$221

Next Base Total $2,731 Avail

SCRATCH 300 POT
This Event Victor Cortez (279,280) $180
Next Base Total $442 Avail 290$133

REGULAR SINGLES

MARCH 4, 2018STARDUST BOWL

310 $469

HANDICAP 315 POT
This Event
Next Base Total 315

Revolutionary Tournament Bowling
LF Bowling - PO Box 284 - Bloomingdale, IL 60108

www.BowlRTB.com

$586
No winners

Rose Morrissey

$352$1,172 Avail $214 305300

Handicap 315 Pot

Champion Shirts

Clean Pot
Raffles

$0.00
$28.00

Scratch 300 Pot

Counts 4 Cash
$75.00
$0.00

$180.00

Main Event Entries
Regular Prize Fund
Cashers Pot
Optional Sweepers
Personal Parlay Paid
Brackets
Side Pots

$1,425.00
$217.00

Total Paid This Event

30

$228.00
$100.00
$117.00
$117.00

$0.00

FINANCIALS CHAMPION
Mark Schlink RTB Titles 4

TOURNAMENT NOTES
Bowlers Connection "Pick Your Ball"

Will be drawn March 31
Entry Raffle

Steve Koszola $28
Spigner Lesson Raffle

Tournament Volunteers

Counts For Cash
N/A

GF
40

Place

35

Name Score
1 Mark Schlink 697

Hdcp

T5 Bill Krutz 230

30
$131.00T3 Jim Peach 15 391 30

PrizeScoreParlay
Randy Oya 736 $20

Mark Schlink 718 $40
Rose Morrissey 718 $40

Best 2 Score Prize

Randy Oya 500 $25

Seniors Score Prize

Randy Oya 736 $72

FINALS SWEEPERS

20
T5 Vince DeFranco 187
T5 Randy Oya 20436 $75 $31 $106.00

$106.00 020 $75 $31
Mark Schlink 502 $44
Maurice Schmidt 505 $87

Gold Ticket(s)

CUT SCORES
Combo

$2,487.00

Mark is a City of Chicago Police Officer.  He is 

married to Susan.  Mark has been bowling for 45 

years and bowls league at Orland Bowl,  He has a 

igh game of 300 and a high series of 797 to his 

credit.  Mark was throwing a Storm Son!Q drilled 

by Al Hardestyat Al Hardesty's Strike Shop.  in 

addition to bowling Mark enjoys casinoing (still not 

a word),  He wanted to thank the RTB staff, Jim & 

Stardust Bowl, his wife, and Ray Kindernay.  Mark 

will use his winnings for a summer Las Vegas trip.


