

Revolutionary Tournament BowlingLF Bowling - PO Box 284 - Bloomingdale, IL 60108

www.BowlRTB.com

				_	DE	CIII AD G	STAICLE			_		VV VV VV	.Bowik i B	.con
STARDUS	T ROWI				KE	GULAR S	DINGLE	:5					1ARCH 4,	2019
JIAKDUS	FINANC	TALC	_		_	CHAME	TON.	_		_	TOURNA			201
Main Event		IALS	30	Mark S	chlink	СПАМЕ	RTB 1	Titles 4		Bowle	rs Connecti			
Regular Prize		\$	1,425.00	Mark is a City of Chicago Police Officer. He is						Will be drawn March 31				
Cashers Pot		'	\$217.00	married to Susan. Mark has been bowling for 45						Entry Raffle				
Optional Swee			\$228.00	years and bowls league at Orland Bowl, He has a						Steve Koszola \$28				
Personal Parla	ay Paid		\$100.00		igh game of 300 and a high series of 797 to his					Spigner Lesson Raffle				
Brackets Side Pots			\$117.00 \$117.00	credit. Mark was throwing a Storm Son!Q drilled						Tournament Volunteers				
Handicap 315	Pot		\$0.00	-					_	Rose Morrissey				
Scratch 300 P		\$180.00 addition to bowling Mark enjoys casinoing (still not									ROS	C 1 1011133	c,	
Clean Pot		\$0.00 a word), He wanted to thank the RTB staff, Jim &												
Raffles		\$28.00 Stardust Bowl, his wife, and Ray Kindernay. Mark								Counts For Cash				
Champion Shi Counts 4 Casl		\$75.00 will use his winnings for a summer Las Vegas trip.								N/A				
courtes i cusi	•		φ0.00											
Total Paid T	his Event	\$2	,487.00			CUT SC	OPES							
Combo	Block 1		+1	118		CUI SC	UKES	$\overline{}$				$\overline{}$		
Gold Ticket(s) Jim Peach	1					L							
	NI.				HA	NDICAP	315 PC	OT						
This Event Next Base	No winners Total	\$1,172 Ava	ail	\$586	300	\$21	4 305	\$	352	310	\$469	315	\$556	
Vext Legacy		\$682 Ava		\$682	300	\$27			109	310	\$546	315	\$682	
					SC	RATCH :								
This Event		ez (279,280) \$												
Next Base	Total	\$442 Ava	ail	\$221	268	\$8		\$1	133	290	\$177	300	\$221	_
This Event	No winners					CLEAN	POI							
Next Base	Total	\$2,731 Ava	ail	\$1,366	/ X	\$27	3 X/	\$1	546	X X -	\$820	XXX	\$1,366	
Next Legacy Total		\$5,337 Ava		\$5,337	/ X	\$1,06		\$2,1		XX-	\$3,202		\$5,337	
				INALS								SWEEPE	RS	
	ime	Hdcp		core	Base*	Casher		Total	GF				Score	Priz
	ark Schlink ctor Cortez	15 17	2	697 469	\$700 \$300		-	\$731.00 \$331.00	40 35		ly Oya		736 718	\$2
	se Morrissey	44	2	467	\$300 \$100			\$131.00	30		Morrissey Schlink		718	\$4 \$4
	n Peach	15	2	391	\$100			\$131.00	30				Score	Priz
	l Krutz	16	1	230	\$75			\$106.00	0		rice Schmidt		505	\$8
	ndy Oya	36	1	204	\$75			\$106.00	20		Schlink		502	\$4
T5 Vir	nce DeFranco	20	1	187	\$75	\$31		\$106.00	0		ly Oya		500	\$2
										Seni	ors		Score	Priz
										Ranc	ly Oya		736	\$7
			\vdash		1									
		+	+		1	-				-				
- 		+	 	+	1	+ +				+				
			\vdash											
			\vdash			 								
		+	++-	+	1	+ +				+				
		<u> </u>												
														•
			\coprod				Ţ							
			\vdash			 				-				
		+	 	-+	1	+ +				-				
*BOLD amo	unt in Base in	dicates howle	er was n	ot in Ro	nanza -	Prize red	uced to 4	50%		-				
unio	and in Base in		-	_			Locate	d inside Branswick Zone Pho	me: (630) 980-60	130				
Dogo	Laboratoria			7	_		Bo	OWLERS' CONN	ECTION					
Logo NFUS	MOM WWW.			: ')				PRO SHOP						
MILAG	עוטווי עוטווי	POVL				COLCUED CO	Sud.		NI II					